Amend CSSB 75 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 6, line 5, strike "and".
- (2) On page 6, line 9, between "Management" and the underlined period, insert the following:

## ; and

- (7) at the discretion of the security commission's presiding officer, any other representative of a state agency, board, commission, or organized volunteer group designated by the head of that entity
- (3) On page 10, line 5, strike "grid" and substitute "critical".
- (4) On page 13, line 1, strike "GRID" and substitute "CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE".
- (5) On page 13, lines 4 and 5, strike "the electric grid" and substitute "critical infrastructure".